:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8393606

Feb 10, 2024 - 06:46 (UTC)

In epoch 262,360 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 307787 - 0.017949703 ETH®
44.78 USD

2 307788 - 0.017701445 ETH®
44.16 USD

3 307790 - 0.017852571 ETH&®
44.54 USD

4 307793 - 0.017917040 ETH®
44.70 USD

S 307797 - 0.017940451 ETH®
44.76 USD

6 307799 - 0.017899937 ETH&®
44 .66 USD

7 307800 - 0.017693453 ETH®
44.14 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/8393606
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/262300
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/307787
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/307788
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/307790
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/307793
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/307797
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/307799
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/307800

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

307802

307804

307812

Validator Id

682190

Amount

- 0.017939775
44.76 USD

- 0.017847725
44.53 USD

- 0.017842109
44.51 USD

- 0.017783141
44.37 USD

- 0.017918397
44.71 USD

- 0.017942892
44.77 USD

- 0.017976703
44.85 USD

- 0.017922602
44.72 USD

- 0.017901180
44.66 USD

Amount

+ 0.042900538
107.04 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/307802
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/307804
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/307805
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/307806
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/307812
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/307813
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/307814
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/307816
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/307817
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/682190

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



