

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 23:02 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8393606</u>

DATE & TIME Feb 10, 2024 · 06:46 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 262,300 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>307787</u>	- 0.017949703 ETH � 44.78 USD
2	<u>307788</u>	- 0.017701445 ETH � 44.16 USD
<u>3</u>	307790	- 0.017852571 ETH � 44.54 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>307793</u>	- 0.017917040 ETH � 44.70 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>307797</u>	- 0.017940451 ETH � 44.76 USD
<u>6</u>	307799	- 0.017899937 ETH � 44.66 USD
<u>7</u>	307800	- 0.017693453 ETH � 44.14 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	307802	- 0.017939775 ETH � 44.76 USD
9	<u>307804</u>	- 0.017847725 ETH � 44.53 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>307805</u>	- 0.017842109 ETH � 44.51 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>307806</u>	- 0.017783141 ETH � 44.37 USD
<u>12</u>	307812	- 0.017918397 ETH � 44.71 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>307813</u>	- 0.017942892 ETH � 44.77 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>307814</u>	- 0.017976703 ETH � 44.85 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>307816</u>	- 0.017922602 ETH � 44.72 USD
<u>16</u>	307817	- 0.017901180 ETH � 44.66 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>682190</u>	+ 0.042900538 ETH ⊘ 107.04 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.